CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Connecting Bus Schedule

ﬁ Sacramento Bus Connections  xssH: Mondays - Fridays, except holidays. SSH: Saturdays, Sundays, holidays. For designated holidays see Reference Notes.

Sacramento to Marysville/Chico/Redding +

CAPITOL
CORRIDOR

Redding/Chico/Marysville to Sacramento +

XSSH SSH DAILY WKDAYS SSH DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY
Connecting Train 524 720 528/724 532 7348 736/538 Connecting Bus # 3714 3716 3704 3718
Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 9:48a 10:13a 12:18p/11:18p 3:28p 4:58p 6:08p/6:23p Redding Depart 5:55a 9:05a 12:55p 2:30p
Connecting Bus # 3709 3709 3711 3713 3763 3715 Red Bluff Depart 6:30a 9:40a 1:30p 3:05p
Sacramento-Amtrak  Depart 10:15a 10:25a 130p  ©4:20p 4:10p 6:40p Chico Depart 7:35a 10:45a 2:35p 4:10p
Marysville Depart ®11:05a ®11:15a ©220p  ©@510p  ©5:00p ©7:40p Oroville Depart 8:00a 11:10a 3:00p 4:35p
Oroville Depart @11:40a ®11:50a ®2:55p ®5:45p ®5:35p ®8:15p Marysville Depart 8:35a 11:45p 3:35p 5:10p
Chico Depart @1210p  ®12:20p @3:25P  @6:15p  @6:05p ©8:45p Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 9:40a 12:50p 4:40p 6:15p
Red Bluff Depart ©1:00p ©1:10p ©4:15p ©7:05p ©6:55p ©9:35p Connecting Train 535/733 541/741 547/747 549/749
Redding Arrive ®1:30p ©1:40p ©4:45p ©7:35p ©7:25p ©10:05p Sacramento-Amtrak Depart 10:10a/10:30a 2:10p 5:40p 6:50p/7:10p
Sacramento to Roseville/Colfax/Reno** Sacramento to South
WKDAY  SSH WKDAY  SSH WKDAY _ DAILY WKDAY WkDAY wkpay wkpAY | ake Tahoe **
Connecting Train 524 720 528 728 532 532/732 538 540 542 546 WKDAY SSH
Sacrame.nto -Amtrak  Arrive  9:48a 10:13a 12:18p 1:18p 3:283:28/4:13p 6:23p 6:48p 7:38p 8:58p Connecting Train 524 720
Cacrimento-Anirak Departl 107ea 152se TaAlp TH0p el Adp Gap po aoge ooy  comemoAmiok  arive  9dfa  iesa
acramento - Amtra epar :15a :25a :30p :30p 45p :20p :35p  7:00p :50p 110p =
Roseville Depart ©10:45a ©10:558 ©1:00p ©2:00p ©&15p ©450p 7:05p ©7:30p ®8:20p ®%40p  ConnectingBus# 3424 3424
Rocklin Depart ®11:00a ®11:10a @1:15p ©2:15p ©4:30p ©5:05p 7:20p ©7:45p @835p @955p  Sacramento-Amtrak Depart 10:15a 10:25a
Auburn/Conheim  Depart ®11:252 ®11:35a ©1:30p ©2:30p ®4:55p ©5:30p  7:35p ©8:00p @8:50p @10:10p  lacerville Depart 11153 11:253
Colfax Depart ®11:40a ®11:50a ©1:45p ©2:45p ®5:25p ©5:45p NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop Tahoe Wye Depart ©12:35p ©12:45p KEY:
Truckee Depart @®1:00p Nostop ®3:05p @®4:05p Nostop @®7:05p NoStop NoStop NoStop No Stop Stateline Transit Ctr. Depart ©12:45p ©12:55p . M; leave 15 minutes after train arrival
Reno Depart ®1:40p ©1:50p ®3:45p @4:45p Nostop ©7:45p NoStop NoStop NoStop NoStop Stateline Kingsbury Arrive 12:50p ©1:00p y leave o X :
Sparks Arrive  NoStop Nostop ®4:05p ®5:05p Nosto ®8:05p NoStop NoStop NoStop No Sto| * Mobility |mpa|red passengers in need of
Rl P P 0P HOELY P 9P P P P P wheelchair lifts are requested to call 24 hours
ahead, if possible, to 1-877-9-RIDECC
. 2% (1-877-974-3322).
Reno/COIfaleoseVI"e to Sacramento §OUth La ke Tahoe to + Reservations are required for Routes 3 and 7,
WKDAY DAILY DAILY DAILY WKDAY SSH acramento *¥ and are handled through the Amtrak Support
Connecting Bus # 3623 3625 3537 3543 3649 3599 DAILY Desk at 1-800-USA-RAIL (1-800-672-72453)
Sparks Depart No Stop No Stop 7:40a 11:05a No Stop No Stop Connecting Bus # 3447 PLEASE NOTE:
Reno Depart No Stop No Stop 8:00a 11:25a 2:45p 2:20p Stateline-Kingsbury Depart 2:20p Routes, schedules and policies are subject to
Truckee Depart No Stop No Stop 8:40a 12:05p 3:25p 3:00p Stateline Transit ctr. Depart 2:25p change without notice. Train and bus schedules
Colfax Depart No Stop No Stop 10:00a 1:25p 4:45p 4:20p Tahoe Wye Depart 2:35p Pub“Sf:jed he'ebafe appfﬁximat(ijons for a normal
A g 0 . o . ) trip and are subject to change due to service
Aubu_rn/Conhelm Depart No Stop No Stop 10:30a 1..55p 5:10p 4:50p Placerville Depart 3:55p distuptions, equipment availability, connecting
gOCkI'Tl gepar: st;;p N‘S’ Szt;’p 1?3? ;;gp SSJfgp gggp Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 5:25p transit schedule changes and unforeseen
oseville epar 1502 202 :U0a :2op “40p :20p : ; circumstances. Visit www.capitolcorridor.org or
Sacramento-Amtrak Arrive 5:15a 6:05a 11:55a 3:20p 6:15p 6:15p gg:rr:nc::t?):rxrl;rak Arrive 5‘;71‘7:7 call 1-877-9-RIDECC for service updates.
Connecting Train 523 525/727  537/737 543/743 549 549/749 i

Sacramento - Amtrak Depart 5:30a 6:20a/8:10a 12:10p 3:35p/3:55p 6:55p 6:55p/7:35p




CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Connecting Bus Schedule

@ Marinez Motorcoach Bus Connections xssH: Mondays — Fridays, except holidays. SSH: Saturdays, Sundays, holidays. For designated holidays see Reference Notes.

Martinez to Vallejo/Napa/Santa Rosa/Eureka +

CAPITOL
CORRIDOR

Eureka/Santa Rosa/Napa/Vallejo to Martinez +

DAILY DAILY DAILY
WESTBOUND Connecting Train 729/533 541/741 547/747
Martinez Amtrak Arrive  10:13a/10:18a 3:09p 6:39p

DAILY DAILY DAILY
EASTBOUND Connecting Train 724/526 532/732 738/542
Martinez Amtrak Arrive 9:42a/10:02a 2:14p/2:59p 6:09p/6:24p
Connecting Bus # 6309/6509 6313/6513 6415/6515
Martinez Amtrak Depart 10:15a 3:50p 6:45p
Discovery Kingdom - Main Gate Depart ©010:35a No Stop No Stop
Vallejo - Curtola Park & Ride Depart ©10:40a ©415p ©7:10p
Napa Soscol Gateway Transit Center Depart ©10:55a ©4:30p ©7:25p
Petaluma - City Library Depart ©11:05a ©4:40p ©7:35p
Rohnert Park - IHOP Depart ®11:20a ©4:55p @7:55p
Santa Rosa City Bus Stop - Edwards St. Depart ©11:30a ©5:05p ©8:05p
Ukiah - Burger King Depart ©12:40a 006:15p No Stop
Willits - Skunk Train Depot Depart ©1:15p ©6:50p No Stop
Eureka - Denny's Depart ©4:15p ©8:45p No Stop
Arcata - Transit Center Depart ©4:30p ©10:05p No Stop
McKinleyville - Airport Arrive ©4:45p ©10:20p No Stop

DAILY DAILY DAILY DAILY
Connecting Bus # 6412 6414  6516/6316 6318/658
McKinleyville - Airport Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop 9:30a
Arcata - Transit Center Depart No Stop No Stop 5:50a 9:40a
Eureka - Denny’s Depart No Stop No Stop 6:05a 10:10a
Willits - Skunk Train Depot Depart No Stop No Stop 8:55a 12:50p
Ukiah - Burger King Depart No Stop No Stop ©9:50a 2:00p
Santa Rosa City Bus Stop - Edwards St. Depart 6:00a 8:20a 11:10a 3:10p
Rohnert Park Depart 6:10a 8:30a 11:21p 3:25p
Petaluma - City Library Depart 6:25a 8:45a 11:35p 3:50p
Napa Soscol Gateway Transit Center Depart No Stop No Stop 11:50p 4:55p
Vallejo - Curtola Park & Ride Depart 7:00a 9:10a 12:15p 5:15p
Discovery Kingdom - Main Gate Depart No Stop No Stop 012:20p ©5:20
Martinez - Amtrak Arrive 7:50a 9:55a 1:05p 6:05p
EASTBOUND Connecting Train 720/527 528/728 532/734 542/742
Martinez - Amtrak Depart 9:06p/8:34a 11:04p/11:44p 2:14p/2:44p 6:24p/7:09p
WESTBOUND Connecting Train 529/727 535/733 541/7M1 747/547
Martinez - Amtrak Depart 8:39a/9:09a 11:09a/11:55a 3:10p 6:39p

Additional stops for Route 7 not shown. Visit www.amtrak.com for a complete schedule.



CAPITOL CORRIDOR’

Connecting Bus Schedule

CAPITOL
CORRIDOR

@ San Jose Bus Connections WKDY: Mondays - Fridays, except holidays. SSH: Saturdays, Sundays, holidays. For designated holidays see Reference Notes.
Highway 17 Express San Jose - Santa Cruz . San Jose to Santa Barbara
FOR FARES, SCHEDULE UPDATES AND HOLIDAY INFORMATION VISIT: WWW.SCMTD.COM HIGHWAY@ EXPRESS WKDAY SSH DAILY DAILY DAILY
Provided by Santa Cruz Metropolitan Transit District’s Highway 17 Express - -
Connecting Train 523 723 527/727  537/737 749/549
Santa Cruz/Scotts Valley to Downtown SanJose  Downtown San Jose to Santa Cruz/Scotts Valley San Jose - Amtrak Arrive 8:38a 9:18a 10:13a/11:18a 3:18p  9:33p/8:51p
NORTHBOUND WEEKDAYS SOUTHBOUND WEEKDAYS Connecting Bus # 4790 4740 4796 6237 4768**
Metro  ScottsValley SanJose Capitol Corridor Capitol Corridor SanJose  ScottsValley  Metro i
Center TransitCenter Diridon  Train Departs TrainDeparts  Diridon  Transit Center Center Oakland - Amtrak Depart ~ NoStop  No Stop NoStop  No Stop 10:00p  « pycific surfliner Train
5:25a 5:40a 6:17a 6:40a 7:38a 7:47a 8:27a 8:47a San Jose - Amtrak Depart 9:05a 9:25a 11:36a 3:25p T1:59p  790/1790 connection to
7:30a 7:45a 8:32a 9:05a 8:38a 9:15a 9:55a 10:15a Gilroy - Caltrain Depart No Stop No Stop No Stop D4:05p NoStop  Santa Barbara with stops
11111%03 N111;56 12165053 132;1(;"’ 19621? 1%‘2553 }?Zgga 11(111223 Salinas - Amtrak Depart 10:10a 10:30a 12:41p 4:40p 1:15a  at Guadalupe 2:11p/2:36p,
sl 05top 100y ALYy BUEE) od ped frod King City - McDonalds's Depart @11:15a @11:35a 01:41 @5:35 ®2:10a  Surf/Lompoc 2:51p/3:16p,
iggs i]ég gggg g:gg :lg'; ;(5)22 ‘;igs gggg Pasg Rogles - Amtrak Degart 12:15p 12:35p 2:412 ®6:202 3:10a  and Goleta 3:57p/ 4:22p.
5;25p 5540p 6525p 7:15p 8:58p 9}25p 1d;o3p 16;13,, San Lu!s Obispo - Cal Poly Dep.art 12:50p 1:10p 3:16p ©6:55p ®3:40a \Jgga\;vevlw.amtraklcom for
NORTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Arrive 1:10p 1:30p 3:31p 7:10p 3452 g 4768 runs Daily thru
6:40a 6:55a 7:35a 8:10a 8:58a 10:00a No Stop 10:50a San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Depart 1:35p* 2:00p* 3:41p 7:10p 3:50a 7/14/16, SMTWT thru
7:55a No Stop 8:45a 10:10a 11:18a 11:55a NoStop ~ 12:45p Grover Beach-Amtrak Depart 1:55p* 2:20p* 411p ®7:30p 4:15a 9/1/16, baily 9/5/16
]gfgga N;J.]S(;op 111‘?5521 1{‘1’3" 1:3-:1283" lfggp sz;"p ;fggp Santa Maria - IHOP Depart  NoStop  No Stop 436p  @®7:55p 4:40a onward. For service times
3:;10; No Stzp 4;30'; 5;10: 5;185 6;002 6;453 7;052 Solvang - Solvang Park Depart No Stop No Stop 511p ©8:30p 5:15a on alternate dates
4:40p 4:55p 5:40p 6:45p 7:08p 8:05p No Stop 8:55p Buellton-Burger King Depart  NoStop  NoStop 516p  ®8:35p 5:20a by bus 4718 (Del Mar Race
8:00p  NoStop 8:50p 9:10p 8:48p 9:05p 9:45p 10:05p Santa Barbara-Amtrak Arrive 4:09p* 4:37p* 6:41p 9:30p 6:30a f:eas%” 2016) call Capitol
orridor.
Monterey — San Jose Express  FORFARES SCHEDULE UPDATES MST Eureka/Santa Rosa/Napa/Vallejo to Martinez
Monterey to San Jose - Northbound ~ www.MsT.0RG OR CALL 888-MST-BUST  yionrenevsaias moansr DAILY SSH WKDAY DAILY DAILY
NORTHBOUND WEEKDAYS Connecting Bus # 4785 6234 6238 4761 4763
Monterey Seaside/  Prunedale Gilroy Morgan Hill SanJose  Capitol Corridor Santa Barbara - Amtrak Depart 9:55p 6:00a 8:10a 10:22a* 12:05p
Transit Plaza Sand City Park‘nRide (Caltrain  Caltrain Station Diridon St. ConnectingTrain# Departs Solvang - Solvang Park Depart 10:40p No Stop No Stop No Stop 12:45p
9:50a 10:03a 10:25a 10:53a 11:15a 12:00p 532 12:20p A
3:10p 3:23p 3:45p 413p 4:35p 5:20p 546 5:50p Buellton B'urger King Depart 10:45p No S.top No ?top No Stop 12:50p
NORTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS Santa Maria - IHOP Depart 1:25p 7:15a 9:25a No Stop 1:30p
SSH 10:25a 10:35a 10:57a 11:23p 11:453 12:30p 732 1:05p Grover Beach - Amtrak Depart 11:50p 7:45a 9:55a 12:35p* 1:55p
Sun/Hol 2:13p 2:27p 2:51p 3:43p 4:05p 4:40p 742 5:10p San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Arrive 12:15a 8:05a 10:15a 1:00p* 2:20p
Sat 2:30p 2:43p 3:05p 3:33p 3:55p 4:40p 742 5:10p San Luis Obispo - Amtrak Depart 12:20a 8:10a 10:20a 1:05p 2:25p
Sun/Hol3:23p  3:36p 4:04p 4:50p No Stop 5:40p 744 6:45p San Luis Obispo - Cal Poly ~ Depart 12:30a 8:15a 10:25a 1:15p 2:35p
Sateissn Glmp  AEp  AEEp fostop S0 744 aal Paso Robles - Amtrak Depart  12:55a 8:50a 11:00a 1:40p 3:05p  *Pacific Surfliner Train
g i o q o q 5 d 761/1761 connection from
Monterey to San Jose — Southbound K|n.g City - McDonalds Depart 92:05a 9:55a 12..05p 432:50p 4:15p santa Barbara with stops at
Salinas - Amtrak Depart 3:05a 11:00a 1:10p 3:50p 5:15p ;
SOUTHBOUND WEEKDAYS . Goleta 10:34a, Surf/Lompoc
. N . . . San Jose - Amtrak Arrive 4:20a 12:35p 2:45p 5:05p 6:30p ) .
Capitol Corridor San Jose Morgan Hill Gilroy Prunedale  Seaside/  Monterey Oakland K Lond . 605 No St No St 645 810 11:40a, Guadalupe 12:16p
Connecting Train # Arrives  DiridonSt. (Caltrain Station  Caltrain  Park‘nRide SandCity Transit Plaza akland - Jack London Arrive 10 O SJp DI S 1P and Grover Beach 12:35p.
521 7:38a 8:29a 9:14a 9:31a 9:59a 10:21a 10:34a Connecting Train 522/720 732 538/738 546/744  548/746  Visit www.amtrak.com for
527 10:13a 1:50p 1:35p 1:52p 2:20p 2:42p 2:55p San Jose - Amtrak Depart 1:05p  3:10p/4:10p  6:55p/7:50p 8:20p/8:30p  updates.
SOUTHBOUND WEEKEND/HOLIDAYS Oakland-Jack London Depart 6:25a/8:15a
723 9:18a 9:55p 10:40a 10:57a 11:24a 11:47a 12:00p
729 12:23p 1:15p 2:00p 2:17p 2:45p 3:07p 3:23p

74 5:18p 7:20p No Stop 8:05p 8:29p 8:51p 9:03p



COMMENTS: Capitol Corridor Joint Powers Authority, 300 Lakeside Drive, 14th Floor
East, Oakland, California 94612 - capitolcorridor.org/contact - 1-877-9-RIDECC

(1-877-974-3322) - TD: (510) 839-2220 - Transit Information Center hours of operation:

8:00am - 9:00pm daily

Reference Notes

Green

Blue*

Yellow

Grey

(L

®
6:00p
Arrive
Depart

No Stop
Holidays

Amtrak Connecting Buses

Only round-trip, monthly or multi-ride tickets are accepted for travel on
bus 3802. One-way bus travel is not allowed.

Quiet Cars Available

San Joaquin trains to/from Bakersfield. Capitol Corridor tickets are accepted
for travel on the San Joaquin service only between Oakland Jack London
and Martinez, and San Francisco bus connections.

Train or bus may leave up to 5 minutes early

Stops to discharge passengers only; arrival time approximate

Times in bold indicate Capitol Corridor train times

If separate departure/arrival times are not shown, stop is for passenger
loading/unloading

Train/bus will not stop at station

Weekend schedule applies. Regularly scheduled service all other days.
Monday, 9/5/16 - Labor Day

Thursday, 11/24/16 - Thanksgiving Day

Friday, 11/25/16 - Day after Thanksgiving

Sunday, 12/25/16 - Christmas Day

Sunday, 1/1/17 - New Year’s Day

Monday, 5/29/17 - Memorial Day

n For connecting Caltrain schedules, visit www.caltrain.com or call
(800) 660-4287. San Jose Station opens 6:15am, closes 10:00pm.

;A For connecting BART schedules, visit www.bart.gov or call (510) 464-6000.

Bus Connections

() SACRAMENTO
To Marysville/Chico/Redding*
To Roseville/Colfax/ Reno; To
South Lake Tahoe

(® MARTINEZ
To Vallejo/Napa/Santa Rosa/Eureka,
including Discovery Kingdom*

@® SAN JOSE
To Santa Barbara; Highway 17 Express

San Francisco Bus Stops

SFC @O San Francisco - Transbay Temporary
Terminal 200 Folsom Street, San Francisco, 94105

SFF @ San Francisco - Financial District 5
Embarcadero Center, Corner of California & Drumm
Streets, 94111

SFS @ San Francisco Downtown - Shopping
Center 835 Market St., 94107

Beach St. and The Embarcadero, 94133

- to Santa Cruz; MST - to Monterey

*Reservations are required. Contact the Amtrak Support Desk at 1-800-USA-RAIL.
Contact Amtrak for information on additional destinations.

SFW @ San Francisco - Fisherman’s Wharf / Pier 39

1
1 To Eureka & Arcata
1

Q SANTA ROSA

1
(O ROHNERT PARK

[]
\J
.

7 Suisun/

Z
>

(@) L
PETALUMA s O Fairfield o
¥ - Davis
VALLEJOQ :
H [ ]
Richmond™: :
(BART) 3
L] .
SAN Martinez
FRANCISCO

N Berkeley
“@® Emeryville

SFo ® Oakland Jack London
Oakland Coliseum ar)

==
-

Hayward

Fremont/Centerville

£ @ Santa Clara/Great America
Levi’s® Stadium (VTA)

Santa Clara/University

A

SANTA

cruz __.-4) San Jose/Diridon (caLtrain
e

Oo-" S

1
O wmoRreaN HILL

| ]
1
O citroy

To Salinas, San Luis Obispo
& Santa Barbara

4
To Redding ,¢
MARYSVILLE
OQ

TRUCKEE
cotrax .0
G .
3 _O
; Rocklin g fofene
' Auburn
| ]
: Roseville
Sacramento sacrm couTH
= . LAKE TAHOE
’Q
— Vo TR o Y

PLACERVILLE To Carson City

CAPITOL CORRIDOR
ROUTE MAP

@) STAFFED STATION
UNSTAFFED STATION
TRANSFER STATION
SPORTS &

ENTERTAINMENT
STADIUM

&

AIRPORT CONNECTION
mmm BUS CONNECTION
FERRY CONNECTION

AN INTERCITY PASSENGER TRAIN SERVICE MANAGED BY

ZaY

—
CAPITOL
CORRIDOR

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH:

AMTRAK

oy

4

= 2R T The San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District (BART) provides the professional railroad management
team for this service under contract to the Capitol Corridor Joint Powers Board.



